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Class Standings Age Class 17M 25k 10K 10K 25K 10M 13.1 25K 10k 26.2M 26.2 10M 10M 13.1 13.1 25k 10K 25k >5 races 3 max  - 3 min

Michelle Stolz 24 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carly Davidson 25 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katherine Hanson 26 FO 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 120 2
Stefanie Anderson 31 FO 40 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 50 0 50 50 0 20 45 405 7
Erica Lensink 31 FO 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 65 1
Chrstine Olson 32 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
Kelly Runions 32 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rose Ryan 32 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0
Mae Gackstetter 33 FO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 65 1
Kate Hootman 33 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erika Raivo 33 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katrina Anderson 37 FO 30 30 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 150 4
Lisa Kapsner-Swift 37 FO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 145 3
Heidi Olson 38 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patty Bennington 39 FO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carrie Holly 39 FO 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 2
Christina May 40 FM 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 1
Heather Sawdey 40 FM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 65 1
Selena Schaefer 40 FM 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 1
Samantha Matthiae 41 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wendy Nelson 41 FM 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 85 1
Laurel Sipe 41 FM 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 1
Amanda Weilandt 42 FM 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 140 3
Ann Starr 44 FM 40 30 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 5
Linda Evert 48 FM 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 50 50 10 310 6
Beth Koetting 49 FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Messerer 50 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 95 1
Amy Wasson 50 FG 40 0 50 0 40 0 0 40 30 0 50 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 30 45 405 8
Janet Gray 51 FG 50 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 215 4
Shelly Thompson 51 FG 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 135 3
Lynda Bowker 52 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leann Lehmann 53 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amy Clark 53 FG 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 40 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 45 285 5
Robin Sicoli 54 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laura Cominetti 55 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karen Forbes 56 FG 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2
Deborah Seitz 56 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cindi Rose 59 FG 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 2
Pam Albin 60 FG 30 0 40 50 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 30 0 50 0 50 0 30 320 8
Barb Zeches 63 FG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0

0 0
0 0

Cole Folken 21 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicholas Traffie 23 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Deering 26 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Harvieux 26 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Bryan Glover 30 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Otto 30 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tyson Anderson 31 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 55 1
Joesph Stromsness 32 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Henderson 33 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UMTR Trail Series – 2017



James Falk 33 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erik Raivo 33 MO 0 0 50 50 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 10 310 6
Jose Antonio Allueva Fortea 34 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Hadtrath 35 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aron Johnson 36 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kevin Lynch 36 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Neil Runions 36 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Hamilton 37 MO 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 1
Jeremy Fliss 38 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Albu 39 MO 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 65 1
Joeseph Baron 39 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Mitchell 39 MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christopher Polikowsky 39 MO 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 1
Gerard Kramer 40 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Neil Johnson 40 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Cooper 41 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Stoltenow 41 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jamison Swift 42 MM 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 95 2
Craig Hinden 43 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Nelson 43 MM 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 130 2
Seth Price 44 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Tim Peterson 44 MM 40 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 40 0 0 50 50 50 20 45 395 7
JJ Teskey 44 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Washburn 44 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Soukap 45 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Prentice 45 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Kingen 46 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Swartling 46 MM 30 0 50 0 0 50 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 30 250 5
Donald Lorr 46 MM 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2
Patrick Tebbe 47 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ronald Anderson 49 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Brose 49 MM 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 45 195 3
Joel Button 49 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joesph Carnahan 49 MM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Berg 50 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Pat Lehnherr 50 MG 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 65 1
Jeremy Norton 50 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Eiden 53 MG 40 40 0 40 0 0 0 50 0 40 50 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 310 7
Mark Martinsen 53 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Mark Gustafson 54 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christopher Vitek 54 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Pomerenke 55 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 1
Rick Stevens 55 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Stewart 55 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0
Jim Wiese 55 MG 0 50 50 50 50 50 0 40 50 0 0 50 50 50 0 50 50 50 80 45 765 13
Glenn Carnahan 56 MG 20 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 140 4
Wayne Komarek 58 MG 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 40 40 10 240 6
Paul Gerard 58 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Forbes 61 MG 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 85 2
David Petrich 62 MG 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 1
Gary Sheets 64 MG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Loren Albin 65 MG 10 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 45 2
Carl Bliss ? M 0 0
Total Competitors: 101  - 22 12 10 5 13 3 1 15 6 10 7 8 7 8 1 4 7 4 9 34 50 143
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Overall Standings Age Class 17M 25k 10K 10K 25K 10M 13.1 25K 10k 26.2M 26.2 10M 10M 13.1 13.1 25k 10K 25k >5 races 3 max  - 3 min

Pam Albin 60 F 10 0 20 50 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 30 0 50 0 30 0 30 240 8
Katrina Anderson 37 F 30 20 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 120 4
Stefanie Anderson 31 F 40 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 50 0 50 50 0 20 45 405 7
Patty Bennington 39 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lynda Bowker 52 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amy Clark 53 F 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 40 0 0 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 45 275 5
Laura Cominetti 55 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carly Davidson 25 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Linda Evert 48 F 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 40 50 10 260 6
Karen Forbes 56 F 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2
Mae Gackstetter 33 F 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 65 1
Janet Gray 51 F 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 135 4
Katherine Hanson 26 F 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 2
Carrie Holly 39 F 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
Kate Hootman 33 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Kapsner-Swift 37 F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 75 3
Beth Koetting 49 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leann Lehmann 53 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erica Lensink 31 F 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 65 1
Christina May 40 F 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1
Samantha Matthiae 41 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Messerer 50 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 95 1
Wendy Nelson 41 F 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 95 1
Christine Olson 32 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1
Heidi Olson 38 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erika Raivo 33 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cindi Rose 59 F 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 2
Kelly Runions 32 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rose Ryan 32 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0
Heather Sawdey 40 F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 25 1
Selena Schaefer 40 F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
Deborah Seitz 56 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robin Sicoli 54 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laurel Sipe 41 F 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 75 1
Ann Starr 44 F 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 5
Michelle Stolz 24 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shelly Thompson 51 F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 95 3
Amy Wasson 50 F 10 0 30 0 30 0 0 30 30 0 40 0 40 20 0 0 0 0 30 45 305 8
Amanda Weilandt 42 F 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 70 3
Barb Zeches 63 F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0

0 0
0 0

Loren Albin 65 M 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 35 2
Ryan Albu 39 M 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 55 1
Tyson Anderson 31 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 45 1

UMTR Trail Series – 2016



Ronald Anderson 49 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joeseph Baron 39 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Berg 50 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Carl Bliss ? M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Brose 49 M 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 45 195 3
Joel Button 49 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joesph Carnahan 49 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Glenn Carnahan 56 M 10 10 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 90 4
Ryan Cooper 41 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Andrew Deering 26 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Eiden 53 M 30 20 0 30 0 0 0 20 0 20 50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 210 7
James Falk 33 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jose Antonio Allueva Fortea 34 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeremy Fliss 38 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael Forbes 61 M 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 65 2
Cole Folken 21 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Gerard 58 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan Glover 30 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Gustafson 54 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Hadtrath 35 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Hamilton 37 M 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 1
Travis Harvieux 26 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Rob Henderson 33 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Hinden 43 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aron Johnson 36 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Neil Johnson 40 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Kingen 46 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wayne Komarek 58 M 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 20 30 10 180 6
Gerard Kramer 40 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pat Lehnherr 50 M 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 55 1
Donald Lorr 46 M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2
Kevin Lynch 36 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Mark Martinsen 53 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
Matt Mitchell 39 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Nelson 43 M 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 130 2
Jeremy Norton 50 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eric Otto 30 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Peterson 44 M 20 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 20 0 0 40 30 40 20 45 285 7
David Petrich 62 M 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 1
Christopher Polikowsky 39 M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1
Bill Pomerenke 55 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 1
Seth Price 44 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jack Prentice 45 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erik Raivo 33 M 0 0 50 50 0 0 50 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 50 0 10 290 6
Neil Runions 36 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gary Sheets 64 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 0
David Soukap 45 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Stevens 55 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Stewart 55 M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 25 1
Chris Stoltenow 41 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joesph Stromsness 32 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Swartling 46 M 10 0 10 0 0 40 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 15 115 5
Jamison Swift 42 M 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 65 2
Nicholas Traffie 23 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patrick Tebbe 47 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



JJ Teskey 44 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christopher Vitek 54 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Washburn 44 M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jim Wiese 55 M 0 30 40 40 50 50 0 10 50 0 0 50 30 50 0 50 40 50 80 45 665 13

99  - 23 11 9 4 12 2 1 14 5 10 7 7 6 7 1 3 6 3 8 34 50 144


